
BM-104/01/03

RR(ODR)139

RR(VR)119

700

705

695

710

720

690

685

725730735

740

745

750

755

760765

770

780

670

790

795800

825830835

810815

660

825

78

76

439

409

77
445

75

444

443

450

266

446

442

404

441

410

449

429

270/1

272

440

448

82

430

283

74

267

269

452

72

397

273

284

407

43273

437

433

413

405

435

436

431

412

434

438

408
406

411

424 428

398
399

401
400

268

426

61

Zare

Jambhulni

Parekarwadi

74°47'30"E

74°47'30"E

74°47'0"E

74°47'0"E

74°46'30"E

74°46'30"E

74°46'0"E

74°46'0"E

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'0
"N

17
°2

6'0
"N

17
°2

5'3
0"

N

17
°2

5'3
0"

N

17
°2

5'0
"N

17
°2

5'0
"N

17
°2

4'3
0"

N

17
°2

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D7b1cAISLUS CODE-
      406.84Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Atpadi  (BM-104/01/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


